Evanne "Evie" Hudak

2013 Bills Sponsored

HB13-1007 Early Childhood & School Readiness Leg Commission Signed into Law
HB13-1011 Repeal Fee Veteran's Identifier Driver's License Signed into Law
HB13-1021 Improving School Attendance Signed into Law
HB13-1153 Ownership Tax Rental Mobile Machinery Electronic Signed into Law
HB13-1244 Continuation Of Ed Success Task Force Postponed Indefinitely
HJR13-1015 Approve School Of Mines Performance Contract Adopted
SB13-002 Designate BOCES As Local Education Agencies Signed into Law
SB13-071 Student ID Number For Adult Education Programs Signed into Law
SB13-081 Vehicle Regis Penalty Statement Repeal Spec Plate Signed into Law
SB13-111 Require Reports Of Elder Abuse And Exploitation Signed into Law
SB13-178 Red Rocks Physician Assistant Graduate Program Signed into Law
SB13-193 Increasing Parent Engagement In Public Schools Signed into Law
SB13-197 No Firearms For Domestic Violence Offenders Signed into Law
SB13-206 Direct Deposit Income Tax Refunds College Savings Signed into Law
SB13-217 K-12 Accreditation Criteria Alternative Ed Campus Signed into Law
SB13-227 Protect Rape Victim From Contact With Father Signed into Law
SB13-260 Financing Of Public Schools Signed into Law
SR13-004 Use Of Wireless Communication Devices In Senate Adopted

2012 Bills Sponsored

HB12-1013 Interventions For Middle School Students Signed into Law
HB12-1085 Hearsay Exception For Developmentally Disabled Signed into Law
HB12-1138 Poverty Impact Statements For Bills Postponed Indefinitely
HB12-1218 Early Childhood & School Readiness Commission Postponed Indefinitely
HB12-1268 Health Facility Safety Inspection Transfer To CDPS Signed into Law
SB12-001 Contracting Preferences For Employing Coloradans Postponed Indefinitely
SB12-007 Group Special License Plate Procedure Signed into Law
SB12-045 Higher Ed Associate Degree Transfer Students Signed into Law
SB12-046 Discipline In Public Schools Deemed Lost
SB12-067 For-profit And Nonprofit Charter Schools Signed into Law
SB12-078 Protections For At-risk Adults Signed into Law
SB12-159 Evaluation Children With Autism Medicaid Waiver Signed into Law
SB12-160 Parent Involvement In Education Signed into Law
SIM12-002 Memorial Former Senator Congrove Adopted

SJR12-023 Teacher Day Resolution Adopted

SR12-002 Modifications To Senate Rules Postponed Indefinitely



2011 Bills Sponsored

HB11-1014
HB11-1126
HB11-1227
HJR11-1013
HJR11-1016
SB11-029
SB11-069
SB11-070
SB11-080
SB11-100
SB11-133
SB11-227
SB11-240
SB11-247
SJR11-004
SJR11-038

Child Care Contrib Income Tax Credit
Improving Parent Involvement In Schools
Start Smart Nutrition Supplemental

City Of Westminster Centennial
National Library Week

State Land Board Annual Reports
Educational Management Organizations
Spec Ed Students Higher Ed Transitions
School Improvement Plans

Sunset Council On Higher Ed

Discipline In Public Schools

Repeal Exception To Child Restraint Law
Sunset Review Private Occupational Sch
Early Childhood Council Advisory Team
Ed Cmt Oversight Of State Land Board
Equal Pay Day

2010 Bills Sponsored

HB10-1023
HB10-1026
HB10-1046
HB10-1074
HB10-1118
HB10-1128
HB10-1135
HB10-1228
HB10-1364
HB10-1373
HB10-1430
SB10-005
SB10-007
SB10-054
SB10-066
SB10-128
SB10-129
SB10-193
SJR10-034
SJR10-047
SM10-001
SR10-007

Employer Liability Negligent Hiring
Quality Child Care Grant Incentive Prog
Receipt Of Tax Payment By Cnty Treasurer
Consumer Protection Automobile Insurance
Reg Distressed Real Prop By Cnty Commrs
Registrations Regulatory Efficiency

Define Domestic Violence Child Custody
Dependent Coverage State Health Benefits
Sunset Sex Offender Management Board
Sentencing Changes For Escape Crimes
New K-12 Ed Assessment System
Continuity Of Services In Kindergarten
Collaborative Mgmt Multi-agency Services
Educ Services For Juv Charged As Adult
Reporting Of Child Abuse Or Neglect
Invasion Of Privacy

HCBS Autism Services Coordination
Restraints Used On Pregnant Inmates
Equal Pay Day

Continuity Preschool To Kindergarten
Memorial For Senator Al Meiklejohn
League Of Women Voters Recognition
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Vetoed by Governor

Signed into Law
Deemed Lost

Postponed Indefinitely
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2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1072
HB09-1116
HB09-1125
HB09-1227
HB09-1264
HB09-1296
HJR09-1021
SB09-038
SB09-090
SB09-160
SB09-163
SJR09-043
SJR09-046

Library Districts

Children's Dental Program Moneys

Limit Incentives For School Attendance
Neighborhood Equity Skimming & Nuisances
Higher Ed Costs For State Inmates
Extension Reading Assistance Grant Prog
Support Telecommuting

Clarification Of Judicial Fees

Parent Involvement In Education
Alternative Teacher Programs & Licensure
Ed Accountability System

National Teacher Day Public Education
Equal Pay Day
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Signed into Law
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