# Evanne "Evie" Hudak

# 2013 Bills Sponsored

HB13-1007	Early Childhood & School Readiness Leg Commission	Signed into Law
HB13-1011	Repeal Fee Veteran's Identifier Driver's License	Signed into Law
HB13-1021	Improving School Attendance	Signed into Law
HB13-1153	Ownership Tax Rental Mobile Machinery Electronic	Signed into Law
HB13-1244	Continuation Of Ed Success Task Force	Postponed Indefinitely
HJR13-1015	Approve School Of Mines Performance Contract	Adopted
SB13-002	Designate BOCES As Local Education Agencies	Signed into Law
SB13-071	Student ID Number For Adult Education Programs	Signed into Law
SB13-081	Vehicle Regis Penalty Statement Repeal Spec Plate	Signed into Law
SB13-111	Require Reports Of Elder Abuse And Exploitation	Signed into Law
SB13-178	Red Rocks Physician Assistant Graduate Program	Signed into Law
SB13-193	Increasing Parent Engagement In Public Schools	Signed into Law
SB13-197	No Firearms For Domestic Violence Offenders	Signed into Law
SB13-206	Direct Deposit Income Tax Refunds College Savings	Signed into Law
SB13-217	K-12 Accreditation Criteria Alternative Ed Campus	Signed into Law
SB13-227	Protect Rape Victim From Contact With Father	Signed into Law
SB13-260	Financing Of Public Schools	Signed into Law
SR13-004	Use Of Wireless Communication Devices In Senate	Adopted

## 2012 Bills Sponsored

HB12-1013	Interventions For Middle School Students	Signed into Law
HB12-1085	Hearsay Exception For Developmentally Disabled	Signed into Law
HB12-1138	Poverty Impact Statements For Bills	Postponed Indefinitely
HB12-1218	Early Childhood & School Readiness Commission	Postponed Indefinitely
HB12-1268	Health Facility Safety Inspection Transfer To CDPS	Signed into Law
SB12-001	Contracting Preferences For Employing Coloradans	Postponed Indefinitely
SB12-007	Group Special License Plate Procedure	Signed into Law
SB12-045	Higher Ed Associate Degree Transfer Students	Signed into Law
SB12-046	Discipline In Public Schools	Deemed Lost
SB12-067	For-profit And Nonprofit Charter Schools	Signed into Law
SB12-078	Protections For At-risk Adults	Signed into Law
SB12-159	Evaluation Children With Autism Medicaid Waiver	Signed into Law
SB12-160	Parent Involvement In Education	Signed into Law
SJM12-002	Memorial Former Senator Congrove	Adopted
SJR12-023	Teacher Day Resolution	Adopted
SR12-002	Modifications To Senate Rules	Postponed Indefinitely

### Bills Sponsored

HB11-1014	Child Care Contrib Income Tax Credit	Signed into Law
HB11-1126	Improving Parent Involvement In Schools	Signed into Law
HB11-1227	Start Smart Nutrition Supplemental	Postponed Indefinitely
HJR11-1013	City Of Westminster Centennial	Adopted
HJR11-1016	National Library Week	Adopted
SB11-029	State Land Board Annual Reports	Signed into Law
SB11-069	Educational Management Organizations	Postponed Indefinitely
SB11-070	Spec Ed Students Higher Ed Transitions	Deemed Lost
SB11-080	School Improvement Plans	Postponed Indefinitely
SB11-100	Sunset Council On Higher Ed	Signed into Law
SB11-133	Discipline In Public Schools	Signed into Law
SB11-227	Repeal Exception To Child Restraint Law	Signed into Law
SB11-240	Sunset Review Private Occupational Sch	Signed into Law
SB11-247	Early Childhood Council Advisory Team	Signed into Law
SJR11-004	Ed Cmt Oversight Of State Land Board	Deemed Lost
SJR11-038	Equal Pay Day	Adopted

## 2010 Bills Sponsored

HB10-1023	Employer Liability Negligent Hiring	Signed into Law
HB10-1026	Quality Child Care Grant Incentive Prog	Signed into Law
HB10-1046	Receipt Of Tax Payment By Cnty Treasurer	Signed into Law
HB10-1074	Consumer Protection Automobile Insurance	Postponed Indefinitely
HB10-1118	Reg Distressed Real Prop By Cnty Commrs	Signed into Law
HB10-1128	Registrations Regulatory Efficiency	Signed into Law
HB10-1135	Define Domestic Violence Child Custody	Signed into Law
HB10-1228	Dependent Coverage State Health Benefits	Signed into Law
HB10-1364	Sunset Sex Offender Management Board	Vetoed by Governor
HB10-1373	Sentencing Changes For Escape Crimes	Signed into Law
HB10-1430	New K-12 Ed Assessment System	Deemed Lost
SB10-005	Continuity Of Services In Kindergarten	Postponed Indefinitely
SB10-007	Collaborative Mgmt Multi-agency Services	Signed into Law
SB10-054	Educ Services For Juv Charged As Adult	Signed into Law
SB10-066	Reporting Of Child Abuse Or Neglect	Signed into Law
SB10-128	Invasion Of Privacy	Signed into Law
SB10-129	HCBS Autism Services Coordination	Signed into Law
SB10-193	Restraints Used On Pregnant Inmates	Signed into Law
SJR10-034	Equal Pay Day	Adopted
SJR10-047	Continuity Preschool To Kindergarten	Adopted
SM10-001	Memorial For Senator Al Meiklejohn	Adopted
SR10-007	League Of Women Voters Recognition	Adopted

### 2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1072	Library Districts	Signed into Law
HB09-1116	Children's Dental Program Moneys	Postponed Indefinitely
HB09-1125	Limit Incentives For School Attendance	Signed into Law
HB09-1227	Neighborhood Equity Skimming & Nuisances	Signed into Law
HB09-1264	Higher Ed Costs For State Inmates	Signed into Law
HB09-1296	Extension Reading Assistance Grant Prog	Signed into Law
HJR09-1021	Support Telecommuting	Adopted
SB09-038	Clarification Of Judicial Fees	Signed into Law
SB09-090	Parent Involvement In Education	Signed into Law
SB09-160	Alternative Teacher Programs & Licensure	Signed into Law
SB09-163	Ed Accountability System	Signed into Law
SJR09-043	National Teacher Day Public Education	Adopted
SJR09-046	Equal Pay Day	Adopted